GWL Series Coaxial HPGe Detector
Product Configuration Guide
For Analysis of Small, Low-Activity Samples
• High absolute counting efficiency for small samples
• Active Volumes to 400 cc
• Unique ion-implanted blind well
• Resolution specified with source inside the well
• Spectroscopy from 10 keV to 10 MeV

338
(13.3)
350
(13.8)
350
(13.8)
363
(14.3)
363
(14.3)
376
(14.8)
413
(16.3)
Example Model Numbers
GWL-120-10 	 120 cc active volume GWL detector with 10-mm diameter well tube and 70-mm diameter endcap.
CFG-SV-70 	 Vertical “dipstick” style cryostat to fit 70-mm diameter endcap.
DWR-30 	 30 liter top port dewar that accepts “dipstick” style cryostats.
GWL-300-15-LB-AWT 	 300 cc active volume GWL detector with 15-mm diameter high purity Al (low-background) well tube and 95-mm diameter Cu endcap.
CFG-SL-LB-95 	 Sidelooking cryostat and dewar to fit 95-mm diameter endcap with low background charcoal pumping agent.
DWR-13B 	 13 liter sidelooking dewar.
GWL-450-10-XLB-AWT 	 450 cc active volume GWL detector with 10-mm diameter high purity Al (low-background) well tube with 108-mm diameter Cu
endcap.
CFG-SJ-XLB “	 J” type cryostat with lead shield and low-background charcoal pumping agent.
DWR-30B 	 30 liter side looking dewar.
GWL-170-15 	 170 cc active volume GWL detector with 15-mm diameter well tube and 83-mm diameter endcap.
CFG-SV-83 	 Vertical “dipstick” style cryostat to fit 70-mm diameter endcap.
MOBIUS-ST 	 Möbius Recycler.
66
GWL Series Coaxial HPGe Detector

108
7
GWL Series Coaxial HPGe Detector
Product Configuration Guide
7
GWL Series Coaxial HPGe Detector
Product Configuration Guide
Tel. (865) 482-4411  ortec.info@ametek.com
801 South Illinois Avenue, Oak Ridge, TN 37830 U.S.A.
Visit Our Website For International Office Locations
Specifications subject to change
25-0212
GWL Streamline Dewars
For Cryostat 	 Choose 	 Description
CFG-HJ, SJ, SL 	 DWR-7.5B 	 7.5-liter Side-Looking Dewar
	 DWR-13B 	 13-liter Side-Looking Dewar
	 DWR-30B 	 30-liter Side-Looking Dewar
	 MOBIUS-B 	 Möbius Recycler Side-Looking Dewar
CFG-SV 	 DWR-30 	 30-liter Dewar. Includes collar for 1.5” diameter cryostat.
	 DWR-30-OP 	 30-liter Offset-Port Dewar. Includes collar for 1.5” diameter cryostat.
	 MOBIUS-ST 	 Möbius Recycler Dewar for purchase stand alone
	 MOBIUS-ST-DET 	 Möbius Recycler Dewar for purchase in combination with Detector
GWL Streamline Cryostats
•	May only be purchased with a detector.